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SONESSE™ 30 MOTOR

TMSONESSE 30 TO LS40 ADAPTER WITH SCREWS

CROWN AND DRIVE KIT 40MM OCTAGONAL TUBE

MOTOR / IDLER BRACKET (FOR 57 X 51MM HEADRAIL)

IDLER END PLUG FOR 40MM OCTAGONAL TUBE

CTS 40 (FOR 57 X 41MM HEADRAIL)

SOMFY 40MM OCTAGONAL TUBE (20FT. MAX LENGTH)

57X51MM (2” X 2 1/4”) GUTTER RAIL OR SIMILAR

M3.5 x 9MM SCREWS 

DESCRIPTION CATALOG NUMBER

Cord Take-Up System (CTS)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

SEE PAGES 2 & 3

9013776

9012225

9500736

9012274

1781118

1781154

CONTACT MANUFACTURER

9014066
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Roman/Woven Shades

Cellular/Pleated Blinds

Horizontal Blinds

23


