

IMAGE	DESCRIPTION	CATALOG NUMBER
1	SONESSE™ 30 MOTOR	SEE PAGES 2 & 3
2	SONESSE™30 TO LS40 ADAPTER WITH SCREWS	9013776
3	CROWN AND DRIVE KIT 40MM OCTAGONAL TUBE	9012225
4	MOTOR / IDLER BRACKET (FOR 57 X 51MM HEADRAIL)	9500736
5	IDLER END PLUG FOR 40MM OCTAGONAL TUBE	9012274
6	CTS 40 (FOR 57 X 41MM HEADRAIL)	1781118
7	SOMFY 40MM OCTAGONAL TUBE (20FT. MAX LENGTH)	1781154
8	57X51MM (2" X 2 1/4") GUTTER RAIL OR SIMILAR	CONTACT MANUFACTURER
9	M3.5 x 9MM SCREWS	9014066

